

## DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 99911650

---

Data publicarii	09.07.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.278,49 RON - 2.278,49 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA 40MMX7M OFFICE COVER buc 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 2 BATERII ALCALINE R6 buc 20 2.1 42.02 7.98 3 HARTIE COPIATOR A4,80GR/MP,500COLI/TOP,ABSOLUT PAPER top 25 21.01 525.21 99.79 4 DECAPSATOR KANGARO NEGRU buc 2 2.94 5.88 1.12 5 PERFORATOR 40 COLI,KANGARO,PERFO 40,ALBASTRU buc 1 46.22 46.22 8.78 6 CAPSATOR NR 24/6 25 COLI KANGARO TRENDY 45 ALBASTRU buc 3 12.61 37.82 7.18 7 FOARFECA 18.5 CM KANGARO 1BUC/BL buc 2 11.76 23.53 4.47 8 PLIC C4 LIP TRAD buc 50 0.42 21.01 3.99 9 RADIERA CNX DREPTUNGHI buc 5 2.1 10.5 2 10 PIX GEL UNI UM-170 SIGNO GELSTICK NEGRU buc 12 2.1 25.21 4.79 11 PIX GEL UNI UM-170 SIGNO GELSTICK ALBASTRU buc 5 2.1 10.5 2 12 DRAPEL UE EXTERIOR 90X135FL buc 6 100 600 114 13 DRAPEL ROMANIA EXTERIOR buc 9 74.79 673.11 127.89 14 STYCK 64GB buc 2 49.58 99.16 18.84 15 STYCK 32GB buc 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 16 CALCULATOR MILAN 152512 buc 1 63.03 63.03 11.97 17 BURETIERA MARE buc 12 2.1 25.21 4.79 18 CLEME HARTIE 41MM buc 4 0.5 2.02 0.38 19 FISE MAGAZIE buc 200 0.17 33.61 6.39

---